Mailchimp Receipt MC12968314

Issued to
Lee Carlson
admin.peregrine@aviaglobalgroup.com
Office phone:
866 Washtenaw St NE
Grand Rapids, MI 49505-4846

Issued by Mailchimp c/o The Rocket Science Group, LLC 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Suite 5000 Atlanta, GA 30308 www.mailchimp.com Tax ID: US EIN 58-2554149 Details Order # MC12968314 Date Paid: Jun 20, 2021 3:32 am New York

Email Receipt

Billing statement

Essentials plan

5,000 contacts

Paid via Mast ending in 7411 which expires 05/2023

Balance as of June 20, 2021

\$0.00

\$52.99

\$52.99

Save 10% for 3 months on future purchases by enabling two-factor authentication

If a refund is required, it will be issued in the purchase currency for the amount of the original charge. Sales Tax was not applied to this purchase.

Looking for our W-9?

on June 20, 2021

Looking for our United States Residency Certificate?

Mailchimp Receipt MC13235178

Issued to	Issued by
Lee Carlson	Mailchimp
admin.peregrine@aviaglobalgroup.com	c/o The Rocket Science Group, LLC
Office phone:	675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE
866 Washtenaw St NE	Suite 5000
Grand Rapids, MI 49505-4846	Atlanta, GA 30308
	www.mailchimp.com
	Tax ID: US EIN 58-2554149

Details Order # MC13235178 Date Paid: Jul 20, 2021 3:57 am New York

Email Receipt

Billing statement

Essentials plan 5,000 contacts

\$52.99

Paid via Mast ending in 7411 which expires 05/2023 on July 20, 2021

\$52.99

Balance as of July 20, 2021

\$0.00

If a refund is required, it will be issued in the purchase currency for the amount of the original charge. Sales Tax was not applied to this purchase.

Looking for our W-9?

Looking for our United States Residency Certificate?

Mailchimp Receipt MC13496322

Issued to	Issued by
Lee Carlson	Mailchimp
admin.peregrine@aviaglobalgroup.com	c/o The Rocket Scienc
Office phone:	675 Ponce de Leon Av
866 Washtenaw St NE	Suite 5000
Grand Rapids, MI 49505-4846	Atlanta, GA 30308
	www.mailchimp.com

nce Group, LLC ve NE Tax ID: US EIN 58-2554149

Details Order # MC13496322 Date Paid: Aug 20, 2021 3:33 am New York

Email Receipt

Billing statement

Essentials plan

5,000 contacts

Paid via Mast ending in 7411 which expires 05/2023 on August 20, 2021

\$52.99

\$52.99

Balance as of August 20, 2021

\$0.00

Save 10% for 3 months on future purchases by enabling two-factor authentication

If a refund is required, it will be issued in the purchase currency for the amount of the original charge. Sales Tax was not applied to this purchase.

Looking for our W-9?

Looking for our United States Residency Certificate?

shutterstuck

Invoice/Receipt

Order ID: SSTK-00A52-AC54

Billed from:

Shutterstock, Inc. Empire State Building 350 Fifth Avenue, 21st Floor New York, NY 10118 USA

EIN: 80-0812659

Billed to:

Lee R Carlson 866 Washtenaw St NE Grand Rapids, MI 49505 United States

User ID: 290400915

Purchase Date Sep 16, 2021

Payment Method MC ending in 7411

Payment Status Paid

\$125.00
\$125.00

Sequence Number: USTAX-0B6ED48CB-8

Thank you for your business!

Mailchimp Receipt MC13754670

Issued to	Issued by	Details
Lee Carlson	Mailchimp	Order # MC13754670
admin.peregrine@aviaglobalgro	c/o The Rocket Science	Date Paid: Sep 20, 2021 3:51
Office phone:	Group, LLC	am New York
866 Washtenaw St NE	675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE	
Grand Rapids, MI	Suite 5000	
49505-4846	Atlanta, GA 30308	
	www.mailchimp.com	
	Tax ID: US EIN 58-2554149	

Billing statement

Essentials plan	\$52.99
5,000 contacts	

Paid via Mast ending in 7411 which expires	\$52.99
05/2023	
on September 20, 2021	

Balance as of September 20, 2021

\$0.00

Save 10% for 3 months on future purchases by enabling <u>two-factor</u> <u>authentication</u>

If a refund is required, it will be issued in the purchase currency for the amount of the original charge. Sales Tax was not applied to

Mailchimp Receipt MC14011482

Issued to	Issued by	Details
Lee Carlson	Mailchimp	Order # MC14011482
admin.peregrine@aviaglobalgro	c/o The Rocket Science	Date Paid: Oct 20, 2021 3:20
Office phone:	Group, LLC	am New York
866 Washtenaw St NE	675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE	
Grand Rapids, MI	Suite 5000	
49505-4846	Atlanta, GA 30308	
	www.mailchimp.com	
	Tax ID: US EIN 58-2554149	

Billing statement

Essentials plan	\$52.99
5,000 contacts	

Paid via Mast ending in 7411 which expires	\$52.99
05/2023	
on October 20, 2021	

Balance as of October 20, 2021

\$0.00

If a refund is required, it will be issued in the purchase currency for the amount of the original charge. Sales Tax was not applied to this purchase.

Looking for our W-9?